
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31138925 7PSSDB 15.03 6.80 102.20

31138976 P6 - 123505 10PSSDA 15.13 6.40 96.83

31139086 P6 - (117241) Harvest Green Sec 58 5PSSDB 15.00 4.95 74.25

31139113 P6 - 112361 5PSSDB 15.00 4.95 74.25

31139133 P6 - (117238) Harvest Green Sec 56 7PSSDB 15.00 4.95 74.25

31139150 P6 - (109739) Harris Street Reconstruction - City of Fulshear 7PSSDB 15.00 5.95 89.25

31139174 P6 - (117238) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 15.01 4.95 74.30

31139193 P6 - (117238) Harvest Green Sec 56 5PSSDB 15.01 4.95 74.30

31139247 P6 - (122476) Briscode Falls Sec 6 WSD&P 7PSSDB 15.02 5.45 81.86

31139281 P6 - (117673) Saddlebrook Sec 1 WSD 10PSSDA 15.01 5.45 81.80

31139311 P6 - (106140) Emberly Sec 7 5PSSDB 15.00 5.45 81.75

31139330 P6 - (123780) Walnut Creek Sec 14 16 and 17 Reapairs 10PSSDA 15.04 3.50 52.64

31139339 P6 - (109739) Harris Street Reconstruction - City of Fulshear 7PSSDB 15.01 5.95 89.31

31139372 P6 - (99369) Garden Trails 10PSSDA 15.02 6.20 93.12

31139397 P6 - (117241) Harvest Green Sec 58 5PSSDB 15.02 4.95 74.35

31139415 5PSSDB 15.05 4.95 74.50

1288.96

5% -64.45

SUBTOTAL 1224.51

-$143.88

TOTAL $1080.63

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 4/25/2025

Grydslay Figueredo R005031

3625

D206

Pugmill - Order

P6 - 112942

P6 - 112361

Fuel


	04-18-2025 to 04-24-2025



